3rd Sports Aerobic European Championships

241 to 26th October 2003, Debrecen (HUN)

FINALE TRIOS
FINAL TRIO
RANKING
CLASSEMENT

Superior Judge MARTA Fernanda UEG Chair of Judges Panel KYSELOVICOVA Olga UEG

Assistant DAVIES Graham UEG Assistant GAZOQV Petra AUT

Assistant CASENTINI Cristina UEG

Artistic Execution Difficulty
J1 OLIVA Teresa ESP J5 MINEVA Maria BUL J9 STENGL Barbara GER
J2 NEUVEUX Christine FRA J6 KRYUCHEK Elene RUS J10 LEITAO Vera POR
J3 DRAGAN Alina ROM J7 DURSUN Zeki TUR
J4 RIGHETTI Luisa ITA J8 OTHZEN J. Ullakarin SWE

Line J11 TATAR Andras HUN J12ZAKRAJSEK Jasmina SLO

Rank Nation
Rang Nation

Name Firstname
Nom Prénom

Total
Total

1

SPAIN

ROMANIA

FRANCE 2

BULGARIA 2

FRANCE

RUSSIA 2

BULGARIA

ROMANIA 2

HUNGARY

Data Processing by Swiss Timing

CARRASCO Israel
CANADA Jonatan
ALVAREZ Rosa
NICOLAI Daniela
RUSU Mirela

MARIN Cristina
SEVERINO lIsabelle
ALCAN Grégory
JULIEN Xavier
STOYANOVA Margarita
RAMIZOVA Asya
MILANOVA Velislava
RIOS Cédric
OUBRIER Gaylord
LORENZI Harold
MORGUNOVA Natalia
SOLDATENKO Inna
MAMONTOVA Maria
BUHALOVA Velichka
IVANOVA Galina
IVANOVA lva
CIUREA Aurelia

BABALIGEA Raluca Elena

CIOVEIE Madalina
DOKA Gabriella
LEHOCZKY Adrienne
SIPOS Monika

19.478

19.006

18.511

18.385

17.650

17.550

16.138

16.035

11.879
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